
V –  VEGE TARIAN,  VE  –  VEGAN,  GF  –  NON GLUTEN CONTAINING 
INGREDIENT S,    -  –  MILD,         –  SP ICY 

S TONE BAKED P IZZAS BURGERS HOMEMADE PASTAS

Tomato, mozzarella, ham, chicken, mushroom & 
red onion

Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushroom, olives & 
garlic

Tomato, mozzarella, mushrooms, red onion, 
olives, sun blushed tomatoes & spinach (V)

Tomato, mozzarella, sun blushed tomatoes, 
bocconcini mozzarella, pesto & basil (V)

Tomato, mozzarella, nduja sausage, spinach, 
fresh chillies, bocconcini mozzarella & chipotle 
mayo 

Tomato, mozzarella, goat’s cheese, mortadella 
ham, pesto & rocket

Tomato, mozzarella, chicken, mushrooms, baby 
spinach & garlic. As a calzone, served with salad

Tomato, mozzarella, goat’s cheese, baby spinach 
& caramelised onions (V)

Tomato, mozzarella, chicken, sun blushed 
tomatoes, pesto & rocket

Tomato, mozzarella, calabrese salami, pepperoni 
& Milano salami

Tomato, mozzarella, calabrese salami, fresh chilli, 
baby spinach & chilli flakes

Tomato, mozzarella, calabrese, spinach & 
mushroom As a calzone, served with salad

Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni, red onion, 
mushrooms & roquito peppers

Tomato, mozzarella, prosciutto, sun blushed 
tomatoes, bocconcini mozzarella & basil

£11.95

£16.45

£15.45

£13.45

£15.45

£17.50

£16.45

£17.50

£16.45

£16.45

£16.45

£16.45

£16.45

£16.45

£15.45
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BBQ sauce, mozzarella, chicken, red onion & 
roquito peppers

£16.45
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OUR P IZZA DOUGH IS  MADE IN -HOUSE 
EACH P IZZA IS  HAND STRE TCHED & TOPPED TO ORDER

SERVED ON A TOASTED PRE TZEL  BUN WI TH BABY GEM LE T TUCE,  TOMATO, 
RED ONION,  P ICKLES,  BURGER SAUCE & SK INNY FR IES

ADD A SMALL GARLIC  BREAD FOR AN E X TRA £2.00

CLASSIC BURGER

HALLOUMI BURGER (V)

£16.45

£16.45
Marinated grilled halloumi, served with caramelised onions

Beef burger, melted cheese, streaky bacon, coleslaw & 
caramelised onions

Served with chipotle mayo

Served with garlic sourdough & mixed salad

THE BERT’S BURGER

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER

CLASSIC LASAGNE

£19.25

£17.50

£17.85

SALADS

Grilled chicken breast, shredded lettuce, crispy prosciutto, 
anchovies, croutons, Grana Padano & Caesar dressing

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD £16.50

Pappardelle, slow cooked beef in a rich red wine ragu, 
finished with Grana Padano

Tagliatelle, chicken breast, pancetta & mushrooms, in a 
garlic, white wine, pesto & cream sauce

Pappardelle, chicken breast in a cream, garlic & tomato 
sauce, finished with Grana Padano

Tagliatelle, king prawns, shallots, garlic & chilli in a Napoli 
sauce

Slow roasted cherry tomato risotto, topped with sun blushed 
tomatoes & crispy bocconcini

BEEF RAGU

DOUGH BALLS (V)

ALFREDO

TUSCAN CHICKEN

KING PRAWN & CHILLI

ROASTED CHERRY TOMATO RISOTTO 
(GF, V)

£17.85

£17.85

£17.50

£18.65

£14.25

SIDES

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS

SKINNY FRIES (GF, VE) 

HAND CUT CHIPS (GF, VE)

MIXED SALAD (GF, VE)

ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD (GF)

SWEET POTATO FRIES (GF, VE)

TRUFFLE, PARMESAN & SPRING ONION 
FRIES (GF)

£4.65

£3.85

£4.95

£5.25

£4.95

£4.40

£5.25

Skinny fries with slow cooked beef ragu & Grana Padano

Served with balsamic glaze & parmesan shavings 

BEEF RAGU FRIES (GF) £6.50

Tomato, mozzarella, oregano & basil  (V)
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£5.25WITH GARLIC  BUT TER

£6.00WITH PESTO (VE)

ALLERGEN/ DIE TARY KEY

WHY NOT ADD CHEESE FOR AN E X TRA £2.00

WHY NOT ADD GOAT ’S  CHEESE,  CHICKEN OR PRAWNS FOR AN E X TRA £3.00

S TARTERS

GLUTEN FREE ,  VEGAN & DAIRY FREE MENU AVAILABLEGLUTEN FREE ,  VEGAN & DAIRY FREE MENU AVAILABLE

WHY NOT ADD MOZZARELLA,  TOMATO,  OR PESTO FOR AN E X TRA £2.00

Seasoned with salt & pepper, served with garlic mayo & fresh 
lemon

Hand-stretched fresh dough, house garlic butter

Freshly baked dough, garlic butter, bocconcini mozzarella, 
confit sun blushed & vine tomatoes, pesto & balsamic glaze

Sauteed mushrooms, in a cream & tarragon sauce, served on 
toasted bread & topped with blue cheese

CRISPY CALAMARI

GARLIC BREAD (V)

CAPRESE BRUSCHETTA (V)

MUSHROOM & BLUE CHEESE BRUSCHETTA 
(V)

£8.80

£7.65

£8.80

£9.25

WHY NOT TRY OUR OTHER RESTAURANT S
BERT ’S  QUEEN STREE T

&
BERT ’S  HUMBER STREE T

F OOD MENU

A selection of cured meats with bocconcini mozzarella & 
garlic marinated olives served with oil & balsamic dips & 
toasted bread

ANTIPASTI BOARD £9.85

Selection of imported cheeses: gorgonzola, bocconcini, & 
goat’s cheese, served with toasted sourdough & figs

Beef & pork meatballs in a spicy Napoli sauce topped with 
grana padano, served with toasted sourdough

FORMAGGI MISTI (V)

SPICY MEATBALLS

£9.85

£9.00

DOUBLE UP 
FOR £3.85

UPGRADE YOUR FR IES
SWEE T POTATO FR IES
HAND CUT CHIPS
TRUFFLE  & PARMESAN FR IES
BEEF  RAGU FR IES

50P
£1.15
£1.15
£2.75

Served with smashed avocado

BEYOND MEAT PLANT-BASED BURGER 
(VE)

£16.45

Choose from: beef 
burger or crispy 
chicken breast

Casarecce with sun blushed & cherry tomatoes, sunflower 
seeds & Grana Padano shavings

Mixed salad with poached pear, creamy gorgonzola, fresh fig 
& house dressing

PESTO PASTA SALAD (GF)

PEAR & GORGONZOLA (GF, V)

£16.50

£16.50

Stuffed with bocconcini, served with Napoli sauce
PESTO ARANCINI (V) £9.00



COCKTAILS

DR INKS MENU

Kahlúa, freshly made espresso, Absolut vodka & vanilla 
syrup

Chambord black raspberry liqueur, Absolut vodka & 
pineapple juice

Absolut vanilla vodka, Passoa, passion fruit puree & lemon 
juice. Finished with a shot of prosecco

Bacardi Carta Oro, Bacardi Carta Negra, Bacardi Carta 
Blanca, Bacardi spiced rum, pineapple, orange & lime juice. 
Sweetened with pomegranate syrup

Disaronno, sugar, lemon & orange juice

Absolut vodka, Whitley Neill Distillers Cut gin, Bacardi Carta 
Blanca, Cointreau, tequila, lemon juice, served long over 
Coca-Cola

Whitley Neill blackberry & raspberry gin, sugar, lemon juice

Aperol, prosecco, sugar & soda

Orange, pineapple, cranberry, & lemon juice. Sweetened 
with pomegranate syrup

THE ESPRESSO MARTINI

FRENCH MARTINI

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI

RUM SWIZZLE

AMARETTO SOUR

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

BLACKBERRY BRAMBLE

APEROL

LAKESIDE PUNCH (0% ALCOHOL)

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£5.45

BEERS & CIDERS

Choose from: Berries & Cherries, 
Strawberry & Apple or Kiwi & Lime

DRAUGHT PERONI 

PERONI GLUTEN FREE

PERONI ALCOHOL FREE

CORONA

MORETTI

GREAT NEWSOME

REKORDERLIG APPLE 
CIDER 

OLD MOUT CIDER

£4.00

£5.25

£3.85

£4.95

£4.95

£6.00

£6.85

£6.00

HALF

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

500ML

500ML

500ML

£6.55PINT

SOF T  DRINKS

COKE, DIET COKE, COKE 
ZERO OR LEMONADE

£4.25REGULAR

£5.45LARGE

NATURAL STILL OR 
SPARKLING WATER

£2.75SMALL

£4.75LARGE

SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER £3.65275ML

Choose from: Limonata or Rossa

Choose from: Orange & Passionfruit or 
Apple & Raspberry

Choose from: normal, light, or 
Mediterranean

APPLETIZER

ORANGE OR APPLE JUICE

GINGER BEER

SAN PELLEGRINO

J20

FEVER TREE TONICS

£3.65

£3.65

£3.65

£3.30

£3.65

£2.75

275ML

250ML

375ML

330ML

275ML

200ML

YORKSHIRE TEA

CAPPUCCINO, FLAT WHITE OR LATTE

HERBAL TEA

AMERICANO

MOCHA

£2.75

£3.65

£3.00

£3.25

£3.75

HOT DRINKS

OAT OR COCONUT MILK AVAILABLE FOR AN E X TRA 85P
ADD VANILLA,  CARAMEL OR HAZELNUT SYRUP FOR AN E X TRA 85P

DECAF COFFEE  AVAILABLE FOR AN E X TRA 35P

ESPRESSO £3.00SINGLE

£3.25DOUBLE

Choose from:Tia Maria, brandy, Disaronno, or whiskey

WHY NOT ADD CREAM OR MARSHMALLOWS FOR 85P EACH OR BOTH FOR 
£1.15

LIQUEUR COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE

£7.65

£3.75

ROSÉ WINES

ZINFANDEL (PUGLIA) 
(VE) 

COTE DE PROVENCE

£10.95

£14.85

250ML

£7.50

£10.50

£31.95

£43.95

175ML BOT TLE

SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO

PINK PROSECCO

£8.75

£8.75

£36.25

£36.25

125ML BOT TLE

RED WINES

HOUSE RED

MONTEPULCIANO (VE)

VALPOLICELLA
RIPASSO

PRIMITIVO

SYRAH (VE)	

£8.75

£10.25

£11.25

£14.85

£15.95

250ML

£6.55

£7.50

£7.95

£10.50

£11.25

£25.25

£30.75

£47.25

£34.00

£43.95

175ML BOT TLE

WHI TE  WINES

HOUSE WHITE (VE)

PINOT GRIGIO

PECORINO	

SAUVIGNON BLANC (VE)

GRAN MAESTRO BIANCO 
(PUGLIA)

£8.75

£9.65

£9.85

£12.00£8.75

250ML

£6.55

£7.50

£8.00

£25.25

£26.50

£34.00

£29.65

£38.50

175ML BOT TLE

£13.25£9.25

125ML GLASSES AVAILABLE,  PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER 
FOR MORE INFORMAT ION

ALL OUR GELATO IS  HOMEMADE ON OUR BRANDESBURTON 
S I T E  AND DEL IVERED TO EACH OF  OUR HULL  S I T ES.  WE 
SPECIAL ISE  IN  I TAL IAN ART ISAN GELATO,  SO WHY NOT 

G IVE  I T  A  TRY?

FOLLOW US ON OUR SOCIALS 

@BERT SPIZZERIA

LOOKING FOR DESSERT S?
PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF  S TAFF

PLEASE NOTE A 10% DISCRE T IONARY SERV ICE 
CHARGE IS  ADDED TO THE B ILL


