

FOOD MENU

STARTERS

CRISPY CALAMARI Seasoned with salt & pepper, served with garlic mayo & fresh lemon	£8.80
GARLIC BREAD (V) Hand-stretched fresh dough, house garlic butter WHY NOT ADD MOZZARELLA, TOMATO, OR PESTO FOR AN EXTRA £	£7.65
DOUGH BALLS (V) WITH GARLIC BUTTER WITH PESTO (VE)	£5.25 £6.00
CAPRESE BRUSCHETTA (V) Freshly baked dough, garlic butter, bocconcini mozzarella, confit sun blushed & vine tomatoes, pesto & balsamic glaze	£8.80
MUSHROOM & BLUE CHEESE BRUSCHETTA (V) Sauteed mushrooms, in a cream & tarragon sauce, served on toasted bread & topped with blue cheese	£9.25
PESTO ARANCINI (V) Stuffed with bocconcini, served with Napoli sauce	£9.00
ANTIPASTI BOARD A selection of cured meats with bocconcini mozzarella & garlic marinated olives served with oil & balsamic dips & toasted bread	£9.85
FORMAGGI MISTI (V) Selection of imported cheeses: gorgonzola, bocconcini, & goat's cheese, served with toasted sourdough & figs	£9.85
SPICY MEATBALLS Beef & pork meatballs in a spicy Napoli sauce topped with grana padano, served with toasted sourdough	£9.00

ALLERGEN/DIETARY KEY

V - VEGETARIAN, VE - VEGAN, GF - NON GLUTEN CONTAINING INGREDIENTS, A - MILD, A - SPICY

GLUTEN FREE, VEGAN & DAIRY FREE MENU AVAILABLE

STONE BAKED PIZZAS

OUR PIZZA DOUGH IS MADE IN-HOUSE EACH PIZZA IS HAND STRETCHED & TOPPED TO ORDER

	EACH PIZZA IS HAND STRETCHED & TOPPED TO ORDER	
1	Tomato, mozzarella, oregano & basil (V)	£11.95
2	Tomato, mozzarella, mushrooms, red onion, olives, sun blushed tomatoes & spinach (V)	£13.45
3	Tomato, mozzarella, calabrese salami, pepperoni & Milano salami 🌶	£16.45
4	Tomato, mozzarella, chicken, sun blushed tomatoes, pesto & rocket	£16.45
(5)	Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni, red onion, mushrooms & roquito peppers	£16.45
6	Tomato, mozzarella, ham, chicken, mushroom & red onion	£16.45
7	Tomato, mozzarella, prosciutto, sun blushed tomatoes, bocconcini mozzarella & basil	£15.45
8	Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushroom, olives & garlic	£15.45
9	Tomato, mozzarella, calabrese salami, fresh chilli, baby spinach & chilli flakes	£16.45
	Tomato, mozzarella, sun blushed tomatoes, bocconcini mozzarella, pesto & basil (V)	£15.45
(11)	Tomato, mozzarella, calabrese, spinach & mushroom As a calzone, served with salad 🔰	£16.45
(12)	Tomato, mozzarella, goat's cheese, baby spinach & caramelised onions (V)	£16.45
(13)	BBQ sauce, mozzarella, chicken, red onion & roquito peppers	£16.45
14)	Tomato, mozzarella, nduja sausage, spinach, fresh chillies, bocconcini mozzarella & chipotle mayo	£17.50
 (15)	Tomato, mozzarella, goat's cheese, mortadella ham, pesto & rocket	£16.45
 (16)	Tomato, mozzarella, chicken, mushrooms, baby spinach & garlic. As a calzone, served with salad	£17.50

BURGERS

SERVED ON A TOASTED PRETZEL BUN WITH BABY GEM LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION, PICKLES, BURGER SAUCE & SKINNY FRIES

DOUBLE UP FOR £3.85	UPGRADE YOUR FRIES SWEET POTATO FRIES HAND CUT CHIPS	50P
BEYOND MEAT PL (VE) Served with smashed avo	ANT-BASED BURGER	£16.45
CRISPY CHICKEN Served with chipotle mayo		£17.50
THE BERT'S BUR		£19.25
	R (V) , served with caramelised onions	£16.45
CLASSIC BURGER WHY NOT ADD CHEESE FOR		£16.45

SALADS

BEEF RAGU FRIES ---

burger or crispy

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

chicken breast

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES — £1.15

£16.50

Grilled chicken breast, shredded lettuce, crispy prosciutto, anchovies, croutons, Grana Padano & Caesar dressing	
PESTO PASTA SALAD (GF)	£16.50
Casarecce with sun blushed & cherry tomatoes, sunflower seeds & Grana Padano shavings	
PEAR & GORGONZOLA (GF, V)	£16.50
Mixed salad with poached pear, creamy gorgonzola, fresh fig & house dressing	7

WHY NOT TRY OUR OTHER RESTAURANTS
BERT'S QUEEN STREET
&
BERT'S HUMBER STREET

HOMEMADE PASTAS

ADD A SMALL GARLIC BREAD FOR AN EXTRA £2.00

BEEF RAGU £17.85 Pappardelle, slow cooked beef in a rich red wine ragu, finished with Grana Padano ALFRED0 £17.85 Tagliatelle, chicken breast, pancetta & mushrooms, in a garlic, white wine, pesto & cream sauce TUSCAN CHICKEN Pappardelle, chicken breast in a cream, garlic & tomato sauce, finished with Grana Padano KING PRAWN & CHILLI 🌶 £18.65 Tagliatelle, king prawns, shallots, garlic & chilli in a Napoli ROASTED CHERRY TOMATO RISOTTO £14.25 (GF, V) Slow roasted cherry tomato risotto, topped with sun blushed tomatoes & crispy bocconcini WHY NOT ADD GOAT'S CHEESE, CHICKEN OR PRAWNS FOR AN EXTRA £3.00 CLASSIC LASAGNE £17.85

SIDES

Served with garlic sourdough & mixed salad

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS	£4.65
SKINNY FRIES (GF, VE)	
SWEET POTATO FRIES (GF, VE)	£4.40
HAND CUT CHIPS (GF, VE)	£4.95
TRUFFLE, PARMESAN & SPRING ONION FRIES (GF)	£5.25
BEEF RAGU FRIES (GF) Skinny fries with slow cooked beef ragu & Grana Padano	£6.50
MIXED SALAD (GF, VE)	£5.25
ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD (GF) Served with balsamic glaze & parmesan shavings	£4.95
•••••	• • • • • • • • • • • •

GLUTEN FREE, VEGAN & DAIRY FREE MENU AVAILABLE



DRINKS MENU

COCKTAILS

THE ESPRESSO MARTINI Kahlúa, freshly made espresso, Absolut vodka & vanilla syrup	£11.50
FRENCH MARTINI Chambord black raspberry liqueur, Absolut vodka & pineapple juice	£11.50
PASSION FRUIT MARTINI Absolut vanilla vodka, Passoa, passion fruit puree & lemon juice. Finished with a shot of prosecco	£11.50
RUM SWIZZLE Bacardi Carta Oro, Bacardi Carta Negra, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Bacardi spiced rum, pineapple, orange & lime juice. Sweetened with pomegranate syrup	10.95
AMARETTO SOUR Disaronno, sugar, lemon & orange juice	£10.95
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Absolut vodka, Whitley Neill Distillers Cut gin, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Cointreau, tequila, lemon juice, served long over Coca-Cola	£10.95
BLACKBERRY BRAMBLE Whitley Neill blackberry & raspberry gin, sugar, lemon juice	£10.95
APEROL Aperol, prosecco, sugar & soda	£10.95
LAKESIDE PUNCH (0% ALCOHOL) Orange, pineapple, cranberry, & lemon juice. Sweetened with pomegranate syrup	£5.45
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

WHITE WINES

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
HOUSE WHITE (VE)	£6.55	£8.75	£25.25
PINOT GRIGIO	£7.50	£9.65	£26.50
SAUVIGNON BLANC (VE)	£8.00	£9.85	£29.65
PECORINO	£8.75	£12.00	£34.00
GRAN MAESTRO BIANCO (PUGLIA)	£9.25	£13.25	£38.50

RED WINES

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
HOUSE RED	£6.55	£8.75	£25.25
MONTEPULCIANO (VE)	£7.50	£10.25	£30.75
PRIMITIVO	£7.95	£11.25	£34.00
SYRAH (VE)	£10.50	£14.85	£43.95
VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO	£11.25	£15.95	£47.25

ROSÉ WINES

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
ZINFANDEL (PUGLIA) (VE)	£7.50	£10.95	£31.95
COTE DE PROVENCE	£10.50	£14.85	£43.95

SPARKLING WINE

	125ML	BOTTLE
PROSECCO	£8.75	£36.25
PINK PROSECCO	£8.75	£36.25

125ML GLASSES AVAILABLE, PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR MORE INFORMATION

BEERS & CIDERS

DRAUGHT PERONI	PINT	£4.00 £6.55
	330ML	£5.25
PERONI ALCOHOL FREE	330ML	£3.85
CORONA		£4.95
MORETTI	330ML	£4.95
GREAT NEWSOME	500ML	£6.00
OLD MOUT CIDER Choose from: Berries & Cherries, Strawberry & Apple or Kiwi & Lime	500ML	£6.00
REKORDERLIG APPLE CIDER	500ML	£6.85

SOFT DRINKS

COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO OR LEMONADE		£5.45
NATURAL STILL OR SPARKLING WATER	SMALL Large	£2.75 £4.75
	275ML	£3.65
APPLETIZER	275ML	£3.65
	250ML	£3.65
J20 Choose from: Orange & Passionfruit or Apple & Raspberry	275ML	£3.65
SAN PELLEGRINO Choose from: Limonata or Rossa	330ML	£3.30
FEVER TREE TONICS Choose from: normal, light, or Mediterranean	200ML	£2.75
GINGER BEER		£3.65

HOT DRINKS

AMERICANO		£3.25
	SINGLE OUBLE	£3.25
CAPPUCCINO, FLAT WHITE OR LATT		
YORKSHIRE TEA		£2.75
HERBAL TEA		£3.00
MOCHA		£3.75
HOT CHOCOLATE WHY NOT ADD CREAM OR MARSHMALLOWS FOR 85P EACH £1.15		
LIQUEUR COFFEE Choose from:Tia Maria, brandy, Disaronno, or whiskey		£7.65

OAT OR COCONUT MILK AVAILABLE FOR AN EXTRA 85P ADD VANILLA, CARAMEL OR HAZELNUT SYRUP FOR AN EXTRA 85P DECAF COFFEE AVAILABLE FOR AN EXTRA 35P

ALL OUR GELATO IS HOMEMADE ON OUR BRANDESBURTON SITE AND DELIVERED TO EACH OF OUR HULL SITES. WE SPECIALISE IN ITALIAN ARTISAN GELATO, SO WHY NOT GIVE IT A TRY?

> LOOKING FOR DESSERTS? PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF

FOLLOW US ON OUR SOCIALS **@BERTSPIZZERIA**





PLEASE NOTE A 10% DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE IS ADDED TO THE BILL